D
D
12
Single Member Arms
Traffic Lighting
L
H
APPLICATION

SPECIFICATION GUIDE
T R 1 5 S M A - 8 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
1- Application
TR = ROUND POLE
TW = WOOD POLE
3- Pole Style
SMA = SMA ARM
4- Pole Size Diameter
45 = 4" - 415/16"
56 = 5" - 515/16"
68 = 6" - 8"
81 = 81/16" - 10"
2- Arm Out-Reach
04 = 4'
06 = 6'
08 = 8'
10 = 10'
12 = 12'
2 3 41
Pole Diameter
Inches
15 = 15'
18 = 18'
20 = 20'
22 = 22'
ISO 9001- 2000
Registered Quality System